
PERIODO VALOR M2 LEED SILVER INDICE VARIACION MENSUAL 
VARIACION ACUMULADA  

ANUAL

SEPTIEMBRE2021 154.656,27$                     2941,92 2,91% 2,91%
OCTUBRE2021 160.743,92$                     3057,72 3,94% 6,84%
NOVIEMBRE2021 164.958,46$                     3137,89 2,62% 9,47%
DICIEMBRE 2021 172.315,20$                     3277,83 4,46% 13,93%
ENERO 2022 177.435,27$                     3375,22 2,97% 16,90%
FEBRERO 2022 182.996,03$                     3481,00 3,13% 20,03%
MARZO 2022 191.830,38$                     3649,05 4,83% 24,86%
ABRIL2022 197.947,84$                     3765,42 3,19% 28,05%
MAYO 2022 207.281,87$                     3942,98 4,72% 32,76%
JUNIO2022 221.646,79$                     4216,23 6,93% 39,69%
JULIO2022 237.154,77$                     4511,23 7,00% 46,69%
AGOSTO2022 249.693,70$                     4749,75 5,29% 51,98%
SEPTIEMBRE2022 265.897,59$                     5057,98 6,49% 58,47%
VARIACION ACUMULADO INTERANUAL 58,47%

INTERANUAL 2020 - 2021

$ 154.656,27 

$ 160.743,92 
$ 164.958,46 

$ 172.315,20 

$ 177.435,27 
$ 182.996,03 

$ 191.830,38 

$ 197.947,84 

$ 207.281,87 

$ 221.646,79 

$ 237.154,77 

$ 249.693,70 

$ 265.897,59 

 $ 150.000,00 $ 152.000,00 $ 154.000,00 $ 156.000,00 $ 158.000,00 $ 160.000,00 $ 162.000,00 $ 164.000,00 $ 166.000,00 $ 168.000,00 $ 170.000,00 $ 172.000,00 $ 174.000,00 $ 176.000,00 $ 178.000,00 $ 180.000,00 $ 182.000,00 $ 184.000,00 $ 186.000,00 $ 188.000,00 $ 190.000,00 $ 192.000,00 $ 194.000,00 $ 196.000,00 $ 198.000,00 $ 200.000,00 $ 202.000,00 $ 204.000,00 $ 206.000,00 $ 208.000,00 $ 210.000,00 $ 212.000,00 $ 214.000,00 $ 216.000,00 $ 218.000,00 $ 220.000,00 $ 222.000,00 $ 224.000,00 $ 226.000,00 $ 228.000,00 $ 230.000,00 $ 232.000,00 $ 234.000,00 $ 236.000,00 $ 238.000,00 $ 240.000,00 $ 242.000,00 $ 244.000,00 $ 246.000,00 $ 248.000,00 $ 250.000,00 $ 252.000,00 $ 254.000,00 $ 256.000,00 $ 258.000,00 $ 260.000,00 $ 262.000,00 $ 264.000,00 $ 266.000,00 $ 268.000,00 $ 270.000,00

sep-21 oct-21 nov-21 dic-21 ene-22 feb-22 mar-22 abr-22 may-22 jun-22 jul-22 ago-22 sep-22

P
E

S
O

S

MESES

VALOR M2 OFICINAS LEED SILVER


